Ⅴ
PTC Resettable Fuses Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-JK250 PTC Resettable Fuses Series
KLS5-JK series of Polymer PTC self-resettable fuse
(Polymer PTC Restoring Fuse) is a new-generation of
overcurrent protection product, its function corresponds to the

Figure 2
Figure 3
Figure 4
Ⅴ
PTC Resettable Fuses Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-JK250 PTC Resettable Fuses Series
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-JK 250-060U
Pos No. .
PTC Resettable Fuses Series Withstand voltage
Hold Current
Vmax Imax Ih Rmax Rmin Fig
(V) (A) (mA) (Ω) (Ω) TYPE A B C D
JK250-060U 250 3 60 40 26 3 6 9.3 3.8 5.1
JK250-080U 250 3 80 22 14 3 6 9.3 3.8 5.1
JK250-090U 250 3 90 20 10 3 6 9.3 3.8 5.1
JK250-110U 250 3 110 12 6 4 6.5 10 3.8 5.1
JK250-120 250 3 120 10 5 1 5.5 5.5 2.6 5.1
JK250-120U 250 3 120 10 6 4 7 10 3.8 5.1
JK250-145uU 250 3 145 6.5 3.5 4 7 10 3.8 5.1
JK250-180T 250 10 180 2.2 1 3 10.2 14.5 3.4 5.1
JK250-180U 250 10 180 3 1 4 10.4 14.5 3.8 5.1
JK250-200U 250 10 200 6 3 2 10.5 17 3.8 5.1
JK250-400U 250 10 400 3 1 2 10.5 17 3.8 5.1
JK250-600U 250 10 600 2 0.6 2 16 18 4.5 5.1
JK250-800U 250 10 800 1 0.4 2 20 22 4.5 5.1
Maximum Contour Size（mm）
Model
Electrical characteristics (25 C)
o